•	 Low profile tray with 40mm upstand
•	 1950mm high glass
•	 Total OVERALL height 2020mm
•	 Removeable drip strip and gutter
•	 Pivot door in a modern 1 piece design with 6mm
Safety Glass
•	 Magnetic strip on closing edge of door
•	 Metal trim on base of glass return

For the latest version of this technical sheet please visit www.symphonyshowers.co.nz or contact your nearest
stockist to confirm any questions prior to purchase.
ORDERING CODES
fibresystems
raising the standard in showers since 1986
Product Description SKU CODE
820mm 900mm 1000mm
Square Alcove 3 sided Flat Wall White Pivot Door S820AQAWHFW S900AQAWHFW S1000AQAWHFW
Square Alcove 3 sided Flat Wall Silva Pivot Door S820AQASIFW S900AQASIFW S1000AQASIFW
Square Alcove 3 sided Flat Wall Black Pivot Door S820AQABLFW S900AQABLFW S1000AQABLFW
Square Alcove 3 sided Moulded Back Wall White Pivot Door S820AQAWHMW S900AQAWHMW S1000AQAWHMW
Square Alcove 3 sided Moulded Back Wall Silva Pivot Door S820AQASIMW S900AQASIMW S1000AQASIMW
Square Alcove 3 sided Moulded Back Wall Black Pivot Door S820AQABLMW S900AQABLMW S1000AQABLMW
Additional code for Corner Waste Tray (specify LH or RH) N/A CNRWOPTION (LH or RH) N/A
Flat Alcove Tray Rear Centre Waste Only TFS8X8X8ALCRCW TFS9X9ALCCW TFS1000ALCCW
Flat Alcove Tray LH Corner Waste Only N/A TFS9X9ALCLHCNR N/A
Flat Alcove Tray RH Corner Waste Only N/A TFS9X9ALCRHCNR N/A